


BILLOW

Hangande textil

Material 100% Trevira CS

0008

0086

0066

0037
Oppningsfaktor
%
0008 0
0086 0
0621 0
0370 0
0066 0
0037 0
0362 0
0056 0
0694 0
0096 0

0362

Vikt

250 g/m?
250 g/m?
250 g/m?
250 g/m?
250 g/m?
250 g/m?
250 g/m?
250 g/m?
250 g/m?

250 g/m?

Skarvfri vid hajd

lagre an

2810 mm
2810 mm
2810 mm
2810 mm
2810 mm
2810 mm
2810 mm
2810 mm
2810 mm

2810 mm

Skotselrad: EK@@

Krympning vid 60° < 2%

Kan tvéattas i 70°

Ljushardighet
1SO 105-B02
(skala 1-8)

6

5-6

0694

Flamskyddad

¥

B1 - M1
B1-M1
B1-M1
B1 - M1
B1 - M1
B1 - M1
B1-M1
B1-M1
B1 - M1

B1-M1

Ljudabsorbtion
1SO 354
(skala 0-1)

0,60 (C)
0,60 (C)
0,60 (C)
0,60 (C)
0,60 (C)
0,60 (C)
0,60 (C)
0,60 (C)
0,60 (C)

0,60 (C)

0096

SOLAR Rs
(B = b-sida)
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
45 (B = 50)

45

SOLAR As
(B = b-sida)
25
25
35
25
25
25
25
25
40 (B =35)

40

STANDARD
100

Véndbar

O

FIYEZERQGREEN

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

&
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GLAS & SOLSKYDD

08 410 280 30 - info@sgos.se « www.sgos.se



